[

PROVENZANO

smartphone repair

Preisliste iPhone/iPad

Stand: 04.02.2019

iPhone 4/4s
iPhone 5/5S/SE
iPhone 6
iPhone 6 plus
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s plus
iPhone 7
iPhone 7 Plus
iPhone 8
iPhone 8 Plus
iPhone X
iPhone Xr/Xs/Xs Max

iPad 2/3/4
iPad Air

iPad mini 1/2/3
iPad Air 2

Samsung S7
Samsung S7 edge
Samsung S8
Samsung S8 plus
Samsung S9
Samsun S9 +
Huawei

HTC

uvm.

Display
tausch
Orig.qualitat

70,00 €

80,00 €

90,00 €
120,00 €
105,00 €
140,00 €
135,00 €
160,00 €
145,00 €
170,00 €
399,00 €

95,00 €
110,00 €
115,00 €

Preis auf
Anfrage

199,00 €
279,00 €
299,00 €
305,00 €
299,00 €
305,00 €

OEM Version Akku tausch

- 40,00 €
50,00 €
50,00 €
65,00 €
50,00 €
70,00 €
60,00 €
75,00 €
80,00 €
85,00 €

Preis auf Anfrage!

Preis auf Anfrage

alle Preise sind
mit 19% MwSt
versehen

Kein Display schaden? Dann kontaktieren Sie mich.



